13-	This Space Prov	vided for Recorder	r's Use		
and the second			and the second		
			and the second of the second o		
\rightarrow (C \mathcal{D}	4			J.	
					Λ.
e de la companya de l La companya de la comp	$\langle \langle \rangle \rangle_{\mathbb{R}}$				$\mathcal{A}_{\mathcal{A}}$
WILTEN C				and the second se	
WHEN F	RECORDED RETURN TO			an a	
Name	Brian É Clark			× ×	Surs Spin
	415 Pine Street				
Address	Post Office Box 336	K	athy Hill, Skagit County Aud	tor	Street Street
	Mount Vernon, Wa 98273	1/28/		6:35PM	
City, state	, zip	· .			
					\ ₂ ,
Land T	itle Company				
	R RECORD AT REQUEST OF				
	Land Title Company				
	Full Red	conveyand	ce P-91274		
	WITHOUT SATIS	11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11			
Th	e undersigned as trustee under that certain [WATSON PROPERTIES,L.P. a W	and the standard states in the	0	••••••	
in which	WAIDON TROIDATIDD, D.T. a W			is grantor	
and	EDWARD J WATSON, JR. AND SA	RA H WATSO	N h/w	is	
beneficiary,	recorded on 12-6-99 as Auditor's Records, page, records of	File No. 1999	12060105 in Volume		
of Official	Records, page, records of rom the beneficiary under said Deed of Tr	SKag	PC	gton, having	
tions secu	red by the Deed of Trust have been fully	satisfied, does	hereby reconvey, without warra	nty, to the	
person(s)) entitled thereto all of the right, title as in said Deed of Trust situated in	nd interest now	wheld by said trustee in and to	the property	
	in said Deed of Trust, situated in ts 28 and 29, "HERITAGE SQUARE				
	pages 65 and 66, records of Sk			: 12 01	
	t 2, "MIRA VISTA,INC.", as per			late	
	, records of Skagit County, Wa			- u c c y	
	rtion of the North 512 feet of p 34 North, Range 4 East, W.M.	-		•	
	parallel to the East line of s				
320 fee	t thereof.				
	Lanuary 27 2000				
Dated	January 27 2000	LAND	TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT	COUNTY	
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(Nustee)		λ.
4 and		L	$2 \sum 1 \sum n$		
, ^{na} na	New Contraction of the Contracti	Byt	20 Jonlore	and a second	and the second
		2	RONHAAR ^(Name-Title) MANA	GER	
	WASHINGTON } ss.	STATE OF WA	SHINGTON		See Son
	FJ	COUNTY OF	SkagitJ		and a second and a s
On this	lay personally appeared before me 201 R.	A Vonthis	27.t.h day ofJanuary2000 ersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State d and sworn, personally appeared		and the second s
On this (duly province	d and arrow marganally amaganad	•	Contraction of the second
to me known	n to be the individual describeran and what TA	BI	LL. RONHAAR., to	me known to be	
executed the	n to be the individual described in and x to TA within and foregoing instrument, and ac- that	the authorized sign corporation that ex	atory of	,, the	
knowledged	that signed the same is BL	user and the	e free and voluntary act and deed of said corr therein mentioned, and on ooth stated th		
for the uses a	and purposes therein mentioned.	Quino 12 to exect	therein mentioned, and on oath stated thut the said instrument.	at he is	
101 the uses ?			ind official seal hereto affixed the day and	vear first above	
	under my hand and official seal this	written			
day of	f		non Gr. UM	hou	
		and and a second se			
	Public in and for the State of Washington, at		Notary Public in and for the State or residing MOUNT VERNON		
	pintment expires:		My appointment expires: 9-6-20		
			-	T-16 Full (4/99)	
			· ·	•	
				-	
		and the second sec	The second s	ą	
		le de la companya de	$C \neq N$		